Page 1
FM220-MS THRU FM2200-MS
Formosa MS
1
2
2
2
2

Document ID      Issued Date        Revised Date      Revision       Page.
FM220-MS THRU FM2200-MS
Mechanical data
Epoxy : UL94-V0 rated flame retardant•
•
•
•
•
•
Case : Molded plastic, SOD-123S/MINI SMA
Terminals :Plated terminals, solderable per MIL-STD-750,
Method 2026
Polarity : Indicated by cathode band
Mounting Position : Any
Weight : Approximated 0.0155 gram
FM2150-MS 150 105 150
FM2200-MS 200 140 200 0.92
DS-121644         2010/11/30       2011/11/29                C                  7
0.90
0.154(3.9)
0.138(3.5)

3.0
T =25 CJ
FIG.2-TYPICAL FORWARD
CHARACTERISTICS
20V ~ 40V
50V ~ 60V
80V ~ 100V
150V~200V
Pinning information
1 2
Pin1    cathode
Pin2    anode
Pin                                    Simplified outline                            Symbol
Marking
Type number             Marking code
FM220-MS                       22
FM230-MS                       23
FM240-MS                       24
FM250-MS                       25
FM260-MS                       26
FM280-MS                       28
FM2100-MS                     20
FM2150-MS                     215
FM2200-MS                     220
Suggested solder pad layout